SUMMER SPRINTS - ERG CUP 2025

BIKEERG

POSIZIONE COGNOME NOME METRI PERCORSI SOCIETA’

1° MACCARI SOFIA 506 HYBRID SHAPE UP
15-16

|

1° SESSOLO BEATRICE 493 HYBRID SHAPE UP
17 - 18

|

1° NOLDIN FRANCESCA 531 ASD PROSPORT
9.2 . F
1° MATTEVI BEATRICE 595 ASD PROSPORT
2° LEONELLI ELISA 571 ASD PROSPORT
3° GUSMAROLI NICOLETTA 554 KEEP GOING ASD
4° COLANGELO GAIA 539 MONDO FITNESS SSD
5° GALLETTO REBECCA 533 MONDO FITNESS SSD
6° MANINI VALENTINA 531 MONDO FITNESS SSD
7° PALA GIULIANA 529 MONDO FITNESS SSD
8° PROVVEDUTO CATERINA 525 MONDO FITNESS SSD
9° ARBIZZANI CAMILLA 521 MONDO FITNESS SSD
10° FROGHERI ELENA 514 MONDO FITNESS SSD

12° DE LELLIS ELENA 505 MONDO FITNESS SSD



13°
13°
15°
16°
17°
18°

RAPEZZI CHIARA
MIOCCHI ELISA
SALUCCI FRANCESCA
DELFINO FRANCESCA
CARDINALE GAIA
CONTOLI MADDALENA

1°
20
30
4°
5°
6°
6°
g8°
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°

MODENA FEDERICA
CIOCOTISAN RALUCA NICOLETA
GIACOMINI MARICA
MAGNATERRA ELISA
SACCHI SILVIA
PASQUAZZO ELISA
CECCOLINI VALENTINA
DELFINO JESSICA
PENSINI PATRIZIA
TREROTOLA MICHELA
FRANCO FEDERICA
MICHELON SELENA
NACHED PRIETO NADIA
TASSONI MARIA ALESSANDRA

10
20

ZUPPARDI ELETTRA
KRAUS LALITA

503 MONDO FITNESS SSD
503 MONDO FITNESS SSD
488 MONDO FITNESS SSD
487 MONDO FITNESS SSD
483 MONDO FITNESS SSD
475 MONDO FITNESS SSD
600 ASD PROSPORT
599 VIRAL

560 MONDO FITNESS SSD
549 KEEP GOING ASD
544 KEEP GOING ASD
540 ASD PROSPORT
540 KEEP GOING ASD
533 KEEP GOING ASD
516 ASD PROSPORT
511 MONDO FITNESS SSD
471 MONDO FITNESS SSD
462 ASD PROSPORT
446 MONDO FITNESS SSD
430 MONDO FITNESS SSD
614 ASD PROSPORT
587 MONDO FITNESS SSD




30
4°
5o
6°
70

CATTOI CLAUDIA
GIANOTTI CLAUDIA
TABAI IRENE
DE VASCONCEIOS FRANCISCA
GAGLIANO DEBORAH

1°
20
30
4°
5°
6°
70
8°
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°

PROSPERI PATRIZIA
BARUCHELLI PAOLA
BERLANDA SABINA
OSELE SABRINA
ARNETOLI ELENA
BELARDINELLI ANTONELLA
RAVAGNI ANNALISA
TOMASULO ANTONIETTA
FERRARI SONIA
BAILONI DANIELA
ITALIANO GABRIELLA
JANSEN PETRA
MATTIUZZI ANGELA
GIANSANTE MICHELA
MARCHESINI CRISTINA
BORTOLAMEOTTI MARA
GUZZO GIORGIA
MELCHIORI PAOLA

541 ASD PROSPORT
522 KEEP GOING ASD
487 ITALIAN DEFENCE ACADEMY
457 ASD PROSPORT
404 MONDO FITNESS SSD
571 KEEP GOING ASD
557 ASD PROSPORT
551 ASD PROSPORT
539 ASD PROSPORT
538 KEEP GOING ASD
528 KEEP GOING ASD
526 ASD PROSPORT
524 ASD PROSPORT
522 ASD PROSPORT
512 ASD PROSPORT
510 ASD PROSPORT
501 ASD PROSPORT
500 ASD PROSPORT
497 CANOTTIERI SATURNIA
496 MONDO FITNESS SSD
495 ASD PROSPORT
487 ITALIAN DEFENCE ACADEMY
472 ASD PROSPORT




19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
60 - 69

|

|

70 -79

80 - 89
10

||

10
20

40

LOT SUSI
RIDOLI LARA
MORONI ELENA
KETTMAIER ELISABETTA
DE GREGORIO ANNA
BOLOGNANI LETIZIA
FABBRONI CINZIA

GIOVANAZZI GABRIELLA
CARLI SONIA
SCANTAMBURLO MARIALICIA
MENINI ANNA
GUERESI ANGELA
PARLANTI SILVIA
STELLA ANNA MARIA

BALDI NADIA

MANCINI GIULIANA

DA RE GIORGIO
ROSA MATHIAS
BONAZZELLI LEONARDO
FLORIANI SEBASTIAN

469
465
457
438
433
403
376

552
539
533
519
515
500
495

472

309

491
429
385
350

CROSSFIT DIAMANTIK
ASD PROSPORT
MONDO FITNESS SSD
ASD PROSPORT
ASD PROSPORT
ASD PROSPORT
ASD PROSPORT

ASD PROSPORT
ASD PROSPORT
ASD PROSPORT
ASD PROSPORT
ASD PROSPORT
ASD PROSPORT
KEEP GOING ASD

KEEP GOING ASD

KEEP GOING ASD

HYBRID SHAPE UP
KEEP GOING ASD
KEEP GOING ASD
HYBRID SHAPE UP



1° MARIN LORENZO 547 HYBRID SHAPE UP
2° FUMAGALLI ALESSANDRO 521 ROWING CLASS

1° ROFFI ANDREA 651 MONDO FITNESS SSD
2° QUERCI MATTIA 609 MONDO FITNESS SSD
3° MONTAGNA MATTEO 600 MONDO FITNESS SSD

17 - 18

1° PARIS TOMMASO 618 ASD PROSPORT
T I T O —

1° PUNTIN GABRIELE 688 MONDO FITNESS SSD
2° BELLICCHI ALESSANDRO 668 MONDO FITNESS SSD
3° PAGLIALUNGA ELIA 659 CROSSFIT DIAMANTIK
4° CASTRIOTTAALESSANDRO 645 MONDO FITNESS SSD
5° CARUSO FRANCESCO 643 MONDO FITNESS SSD
6° PASQUINELLI ANDREA 641 MONDO FITNESS SSD
7° MARTINO GIORGIO 639 MONDO FITNESS SSD
8° MAFFEI ANDREA 637 ASD PROSPORT

9° LAFRATTA GIOVANNI 618 MONDO FITNESS SSD
10° R1ZZO EMANUELE 611 MONDO FITNESS SSD
11° SOTTILE GIUSEPPE 605 MONDO FITNESS SSD
12° BORNINO FILIPPO 601 ASD PROSPORT

13° ZAHIDI OMAR 587 CROSSFIT DIAMANTIK

14° ZEFIRO MARCO 565 KEEP GOING ASD



15°
16°

1°
20
30
4°
5°
6°
70
8°
9°
10°
11°
12°

16
o
30
4
=
6°
o=
g°

GIOVANNINI GILBERTO o564 ASD PROSPORT
BONADONNA MANUEL 538 MONDO FITNESS SSD
M
PERUZZET UMBERTO 712 HYBRID SHAPE UP
POIDOMANI GIOVANNI 685 ROWING CLASS
ANDREOLLI ALESSANDRO 675 ASD PROSPORT
ANTONIOL CHRISTIAN 673 CROSSFIT DIAMANTIK
MAZZOLI DAVIDE 663 KEEP GOING ASD
GAVATTA DENNIS 662 ASD PROSPORT
PASQUALINI MICHAEL 655 KEEP GOING ASD
MICHELI MARCO 633 ASD PROSPORT
ZUCCHELLI ANDREA 626 MONDO FITNESS SSD
FAZIOLI RICCARDO 615 MONDO FITNESS SSD
CASCIARO GUIDO CARMELO 612 MONDO FITNESS SSD
ZANZANI MATTEO 608 KEEP GOING ASD
oM
CRASTOLLA DANIELE 707 MONDO FITNESS SSD
ZUPPARDI EDOARDO 671 ASD PROSPORT
SORBINI LUCA 666 KEEP GOING ASD
BONAZZELLI MASSIMO 657 KEEP GOING ASD
PENASA STEFANO 652 ASD PROSPORT
CAMBRINI DAVIDE 649 KEEP GOING ASD
DI MICHELE ANGELO 630 MONDO FITNESS SSD
CATONE GIOVANNI 622 KEEP GOING ASD




g8°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°

1°
20
20
4°
5°
6°
70
8°
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°

VESCIOLI FILIPPO
PALAZZETTI MASSIMO
AGOSTINI DANIELE
COLETTI LUCA
BRIZZI DANIELE
CARRARO STEFANO
UGUCCIONI CARLO
MARTELLI MARCO
TOMASSI GALANTI LORENZO

BONANOMI GUIDO
FERRARETTI PAOLO
EMILIANI ROBERTO
PETERLONGO MARCO
IBIDI MIRCO
MIORELLI ROBERTO
GRECO DANILO
ROSA STEFANO
BELLONI CRISTIANO
NASI PIERGIORGIO
LUPONE WALTER
ROSA' DIEGO
MATTE' STEFANO
PELLECCHIA CARMINE

622 KEEP GOING ASD
609 KEEP GOING ASD
597 ASD PROSPORT
588 MONDO FITNESS SSD
583 ITALIAN DEFENCE ACADEMY
564 ASD PROSPORT
537 KEEP GOING ASD
524 MONDO FITNESS SSD
519 KEEP GOING ASD
659 DLF CHIUSI

645 MONDO FITNESS SSD
645 KEEP GOING ASD
635 ASD PROSPORT
621 KEEP GOING ASD
607 ASD PROSPORT
603 MONDO FITNESS SSD
592 ASD PROSPORT
587 ASD PROSPORT
578 ITALIAN DEFENCE ACADEMY
570 MONDO FITNESS SSD
568 ASD PROSPORT
557 ASD PROSPORT
525 MONDO FITNESS SSD




15° SCHWARZ LORENZO 522 ASD PROSPORT

16° FONTANELLI MARCO 477 MONDO FITNESS SSD
1° POLI DOMENICO 706 ITALIAN DEFENCE ACADEMY
2° ROMOLI EMANUELE 684 ASD PROSPORT

3° DELLA PIETRA CLAUDIO 665 ASD PROSPORT

4° CARZANIGA FRANCO 633 ASD PROSPORT

5° GUERRA ANDREA 632 ASD PROSPORT

6° FRANCESCHINI ANDREA 619 ASD PROSPORT

7° DAPRA' FLAVIO 612 ASD PROSPORT

8° PASSIGLI DANIELE 607 ASD PROSPORT

9° MATURI PAOLO 606 ASD PROSPORT
10° FOLGHERAITER OLIVO 601 ASD PROSPORT
11° ALVARI PAOLO 599 ASD PROSPORT
12° NOLDIN ADRIANO 582 ASD PROSPORT
13° DORIGONI CARLO 546 ASD PROSPORT
14° SERAFINI DIEGO 515 ASD PROSPORT
15° CASTELLI EUGENIO 512 ASD PROSPORT

1° RINALDI PAOLO 553 ASD PROSPORT

2° TOMMASI MAURO 547 MONDO FITNESS SSD

1° FRANCESCHELLI NICOLA 395 MONDO FITNESS SSD



